

May 16, 2024 | 6:30pm

Beverly Hilton 9876 Wilshire Blvd, Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Celebrating the impact of Para Los Niños and our work to ensure children, youth, and their families thrive.



THRIVE: 2024 Sponsor Benefits

Мау 16,2024 | 6:30 РМ

Beverly Hilton, Wilshire Garden, 9876 Wilshire Blvd, Beverly Hills, CA 90210

\$50,000 Premier Sponsor

- 20 tickets
- Logo placement on materials for event before, during, and after the event
- Verbal recognition during event
- Featured email to full PLN distribution list
- Featured social media post across PLN channels (Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn)
- Event webpage logo placement
- Full-page back cover ad in digital program (if commitment by May 1, 2024)
- Custom volunteer opportunity for staff in the 2024/25 Fiscal Year
- Annual report recognition

\$25,000 Champion Sponsor

- 10 tickets
- Logo placement on materials for event before, during, and after the event
- Featured social media post across PLN channels (Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn)
- Event webpage logo placement
- Full-page ad in digital program (if commitment by May 1, 2024)
- Custom volunteer opportunity for staff in the 2024/25 Fiscal Year
- Annual report recognition

\$15,000 Advocate Sponsor

- 10 tickets
- Logo placement on materials for event before, during, and after the event
- Event webpage logo placement
- Shared social media post across PLN channels (Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn)
- Half-page ad in digital program (if commitment by May 1, 2024)
- Custom volunteer opportunity for staff in the 2024/25 Fiscal Year
- Annual report recognition

\$10,000 Sustainer Sponsor

- 5 tickets
- · Logo placement on materials for event before, during, and after the event
- Event webpage logo placement
- Half-page ad in digital program (if commitment by May 1, 2024)
- Annual report recognition

\$5,000 Partner Sponsor

- 5 tickets
- Name listed on materials for event before, during, and after the event
- Event webpage name listing
- Half-page ad in digital program (if commitment by May 1, 2024)
- Annual report recognition

Individual Ticket: \$500 *Limited Quantities Available* Advertisement Options: Full-Page \$1,000 | Half-Page \$500 (Art due May 1, 2024)







□ Premier Sponsor \$50,000 □ Champion Sponsor \$25,000 □ Advocate Sponsor \$15,000

□ Sustainer Sponsor \$10,000 □ Partner Sponsor \$5,000

I'm unable to attend, please accept this donation:

 $\hfill\square$ Please allocate my donation to cover costs for PLN staff or participants to attend

Total Gift Amount: \$

Pay by:

 \Box Check, made payable to Para Los Niños enclosed \Box Credit Card, bill my \Box AMEX \Box MC \Box VISA

> Card Number: ______ Expiration Date: ___/___

CCV Code: ____

Name _____

Company _____

How would you like to be recognized in printed materials? (Example: Joe Doe, Company Inc.)

Address

City/ State/ Zip

Phone _____

Email _____

Contributions to Para Los Niños are tax deductible as provided by law. Para Los Niños is a 501(c)(3) organization (EIN 95-3443276). The amount of your contribution in excess of \$200 per person attending is tax deductible.

To make your purchase online, please visit paralosninos.org.

For more information, please contact Christina Bragg at charge@charge





Email

THRIVE: 2024 Advertisement Purchase Form

Advertise in our digital program, available online and printed for distribution at the event. Highlight your corporation, foundation, or to honor a loved one!

Full-Screen	\$1,000	Half-Sceen	\$500	
Total Gift Amount:	\$			AD SPECIFICATIONS
Expiration Da	y		:	Full Screen: (w) 1920px × (h) 1080px Half Scrren: (w) 960px x (h) 1080px All full color, high resolution (300 dpi @ 100% size), all fonts embedded, save as PDF, TIFF, or JPG. Do not use font size below 20 point to ensure proper viewing. Submit all electronic ads through email and please compress or zip files before sending to Harvin@5Bevents.com Ad deadline: May 1, 2024
How would you like to be recognized in printed materials? (Example: Joe Doe, Company Inc.)				
Address				
City/ State/ Zip				- X
Phone				

Contributions to Para Los Niños are tax deductible as provided by law. Para Los Niños is a 501(c)(3) organization (EIN 95-3443276). To make your purchase online, please visit paralosninos.org.

For more information, please contact Christina Bragg at christina Bragg@paralosninos.org

